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DI

NAIA

NAIA

NAIA

B]]

College Wrestling update

College

NDSU

Michigan

Minnesota

lowa

Dickinson. St

Dakota Wesleyan

University of Jamestown

Augustana

Name

Kyle Burwick
Boeden Greenley
Clay Radenz
Kellyn March
Barrett Schneck

Christian Tanefeu
Wilfried Tanefeu

Quincy Hulverson

Koye Grebel

Samuel Adams
Wyatt Engwicht
Gage Glaser
Cutter Jones
Caleb Nielsen
Kaden Tomac

Elijah Isakson
Jackson Remmers
Jaxon Ducheneaux
Kipp Cordes

Lane Miller

Taten Bahm
Tucker Boe

Tyson Johnson

Antuan Duran
Cullen Glatt
Malakai Robinson

Gavin Gulbranson
Owen Hanson
Cael Larson

High School

Hettinger
Lisbon
Century
Canton
Milbank

Bismarck
Bismarck

Tea

Valley City

Buffalo SD
New Salem
Dickinson
Williston
Lisbon
New Salem

Hill City
Howard
Pierre Riggs
Wall
Howard
Yankton
Philip
Pierre Riggs

Sioux Falls
Bismarck
Jamestown

Harrisburg
Gregory
RC Central

Wt

133
165
157
Retired
174

125
125

125

149

197
125
133
165
149
157

174
157
174
133
174
141
125
165

285
197
285

184
133
149

Record Ranking

18-9 14
15-16 58

0-6

2-4

0-2

7-8 138
0-6 161

2-6

3-3

4-5
8-8
2-2
5-8
5-8
1-2

0-6
13-8
4-7
6-2
0-0
0-4
8-11
3-3

1-8
8-13
0-4

4-10
2-5
14-5 7



DIl

DIl

DIl

DIl

DIl

Concordia

MSUM

USF

SDSU

Northern State

Minot State

Alex Mentz
Bentley Williams

Connor Chloupek
Dante Novembre
Xander Spray
Junior Supris
Aidan Ruddy

Parker Benz
Isaish Huus
Tate Laducer
Gunnar Mogen
Brady Peterson
Jacob Thomas

Jordan Oehme
Austin Osborn
Joshua Rydberg

Burk Blasius
Regan Bollweg
Cody Donnelly
Brock Fettig
Logan Graf

Grady Fey
Mason Fey

Ryan Hirschkorn
Sloan Johannsen
Karstyn Lhotak
Tyson Lien
Tanner Meyers
Braenden Salfrank
Nathan Schauer
Wyatt Turnquist
Auden Viox

Tyler Voorhees
Rayden Zens

Ethan Wonser

Brandon Valle
SF Lincoln

Davies
Williston

WF Sheyenne
Fargo North
Breckinridge/\

Bismarck
Bismarck
TMCHS
Velva
Central Cass
Fargo South

Brandon Valle
SF Jefferson
Pierre Riggs

Philip Area We
Pierre Riggs
Philip Area We
Bismarck
Custer

Redfield
Redfield
Harrisburg
Watertown
Wagner
Huron

Tea
Aberdeen
South Border
Winner
Harrisburg
RC Stevens
Aberdeen

Tioga

141
141

197
184
133
285
157

133
197
165
157
133
165

141
174
285

184
285
285
184
134

285
174
197
125
141
197
184
133
285
149
285
174
133

149

12-13
12-18

13-7
1-8
7-7
1-3

12-9

0-0
11-9
1-3
6-6

8-9

12-9
0-0
0-0

14-5
13-5
17-10
17-6
0-0

8-9
16-8
11-9

17-10
17-7
15-11

8-9
4-12
17-8
18-3

9-8

12-7

5-12



University of Mary

Bismarck State

Tristan Pekas

Reece Barnhardt
Kaden DeCoteau
Matthew Kaylor
Connor Manske
Gabe Mortensen

Kaden Renner
Ty Wiedrich

Jack Coles
Ethan Kuntz

Christian Ramos

Hettinger/Scre

St. Mary's
Century
Legacy

WF Sheyenne
Minot
Bismarck
Williston

Williston
Centry
Killdeer

Brendan Winn-Kelley Grand Forks C

Colton King
Riley Johnson

Dillon Spaulding

[zac Turner

Jesse Bearsheart

Dale Spillman

Treyson Renken
Haaken Jacobsen

Dickinson
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Mobridge
Mandan
Legacy
Legacy

157

133
149
197
174
141
157
184

125
141
149
149
157
149
157
165
174
184
285
285

3-9

18-2
14-2
3-2
12-10
13-9

8-7

3-9
3-15
0-5
15-9
9-13
0-6
11-10
4-13
2-6
10-6
4-10
8-13
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